Final Examination Schedules WAKE FOREST
Academic Year 2020-2021 FOLEGRE & LY

Students should not have more than two Final Exams in a 24-hour period. Students with
more than two exams in 24 hours should be permitted to reschedule one of the exams.

Fall 2020

9 a.m. examination 2 p.m. examination 7 p.m. examination

if your class meets: if your class meets: if your class meets:
Dec. 7: Mon MST/BUS block 12:00 MWF 8:00 TR; 5:00 MWF, MW, MF
Dec. 8: Tues 11:00 TR 11:00 MWF, WF ACC 111 block/Alt ACC 2211 block
Dec. 9: Wed 9:30 WF; 10:00 MWF 9:30 TR 8:00 MWF, WF; 5:00 TR
Dec. 10: Thurs 2:00 TR 2:00 MWF, MW, WF, MF ACC 221 block / Alt ACC 111 BLOCK
Dec. 11: Fri 12:30 TR 12:30 MW, WF, MF; 1:00 MWF
Dec. 12: Sat 9:00 MWF 3:30 TR, WF

* Due to dynamic considerations regarding Fall 2020 academic course delivery, Fall 2020 end dates remain flexible and may be adjusted to any
date as late as December 18, 2020.

* After the Thanksgiving Break, all classwork and/or exams will meet as scheduled but must be offered in remote delivery mode only,
regardless of the modality of the classes before the Break.

Spring 2021

9 a.m. examination 2 p.m. examination 7 p.m. examination

if your class meets: if your class meets: if your class meets:
May 8: Sat 12:30TR 12:30 MW, WF, MF; 1:00 MWF 8:00 MWF, WF; 5:00 TR
May 10: Mon 9:00 MWF 3:30 TR, WF
May 11: Tues MTH/BUS block 12:00 MWF ACC 111 block / Alt ACC 221 block
May 12: Wed 11:00 TR 11:00 MWF, WF 8:00 TR; 5:00 MWF, MW, WF, MF
May 14: Fri 9:30 WF; 10:00 MWF 9:30TR ACC 221 block / Alt ACC 111 block
May 15: Sat 2:00 TR 2:00 MWF, MW, WF, MF

* Asynchronous classes are encouraged to use the Monday, May 10, 7-10pm block in cases where a scheduled exam is needed. However,
because of the difficulty of scheduling all students in an asynchronous class and potential for conflicts between asynchronous classes, this
exam period cannot be required and faculty may need to provide multiple flexible options for asynchronous course exams

Rotation of exam schedule: Exams scheduled on exam days 5 and 6 in the current year are moved to days 1 and 2, respectively,
the following year. Exams scheduled on exam days 1, 2, 3 and 4 in the current year are scheduled on days 3, 4, 5 and 6, respectively, in the
following year.

Reading Days, 2020-21: Saturday, December 5 - Sunday, December 6. May 7-Friday, May 9-Sunday, May 13-Thursday
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